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TuiasasuiRu / Turdun g

@i 71/1 vyt 20 auumwsny sihuauiand ne s1tnauewd Sminagmsumnns 10540

wneUsdehildung / Tax [dentification No. 0105560014612

fioandi1 / Customers vswmanlneningd e (Fninaudnny)

flod / Address: 41 il 1 OUUBRT-MUBIANY BINUANUDILA wafl / No.
dunalienn il minanisiid 41000 I
Jufl / Date
wadizddmifons/Tax Identification No. 0415562000021
idud M3 U MNYmiae
Iltem Description Quantity Unit Price
1 TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 GAT 1.00 324,299.07
waiuu 6nf 6267
rUEsn MR2B29F3301095889
AT 2NR5159347
Twmasvthasdu L Guaa dulou O e Rt K|
sums/Bank 1auA/Chq # TOTAL
ABHAANAN
f111/Branch a2./Date 22/02/2022 (VAT 7%)
FMUTINMBHRANAN

TOTAL AMOUNT
mMifdulévin o Aaw
( Withholding Tax 3% )
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NET AMOUNT

UMY
Amount

324,299.07

324,299.07

22,700.93

347,000.00

347,000.00
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